UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	21800 - BARRINGTON
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	90871486
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File varn, Cook, II.	

 	*2					
	\$5; 	30201	5036*	٠.	07	ផផ

Doc# 2302015036 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 01/20/2023 02:39 PM PG: 1 OF 4

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINAN	CING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER
1319115060	7/10/2013 CC IL Scoli

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIZE NUMBER 1319115060 7/10/2013 CC (L. Crol/	(or recorded) in the	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan sing * tatement in Statement	dentified above is terminated with respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this To	ərmination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign se in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in		rne of Assignor in item 9			
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la 		Secured Party authorizing this Continuation (Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name		
5. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	mation Change - provio 2 only one name (6a or 6b)				
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Marie County 2 Marie (each se)				
2131 North Lakewood, L.L.C.					
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7, CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) use ex ict.	full name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	he Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		٥.	<u> </u>		
OR 75, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		4			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0.			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		1//	SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COFE	COUNTRY		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera		
Indicate collateral:			<u> </u>		

				INTEK
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ient)
	99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPAN	IY, N.A.		
OR	9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name:	2131 North Lakewood I. L. C.		_

90871486

Joe Fraczek

PD 570018080-1

2302015036 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1319115060 7/10/2013 CC IL Cook		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	rm	
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A.		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing states and Jame of a current Debtor of record require		le only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full r am ; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 24.24 North Lokenius and L.L.C.	part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
2131 North Lakewood, L.L.C. OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX	:
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: 2131 North Lakewood, L.L.C 1522 W. Melrose Street , Chicago, iL 60657 Secured Party Name and Address: BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A 201 S. HOUGH ST. , BARI	Clork's	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 90871486-IL-31 21800 - BARRINGTON BANK & TR

BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST

File with: Cook, IL

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

Joe Fraczek PD 570018080-1

2302015036 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: 2131 North Lakewood, L.L.C.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcel ID: 14-32-126-047-0000

RECORDING DIVISION
LIAN, CLARK ST. ROOM
SOLUTION

COOK COUNTY CLERK OFFICE RECORDING DIVISION 118 N. CLARK ST. ROOM 120 CHICAGO, IL 60602-1387

2302015036 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property Address - 2131 N. Lakewood Ave, Chicago IL 60614

PIN - 14-32-126-047-0000

LOT 36 IN SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 7 OF BLOCK 13 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE EAST ½ OF NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

The opening of County Clarks Office